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£14.45

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Gordons Gin, Sugar, Lime, Tabasco, Soda

Red White, Remy Martin VSOP, Orange Juice, Soda

Southern Comfort, Bulleit Bourbon, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Chase Elderflower, Ketel One Citroen, Lemon, Soda

Cointreau, Cranberry, Prosecco

Gordons Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

Gordons Gin, Smirnoff Red Vodka, Limoncello, Lime, Ginger Beer

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

£7.50

Peach Syrup, Lime, Soda

Pomegranate Juice, Mint, Lime, Lemonade

Monin Orange Spritz, 0% Prosecco, Soda

Cherry, Sugar, Lemonade

Tangerine, Sugar, Lime and Ginger Beer



Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon
Reserva, Chile

Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile

MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza,
Rioja, Spain

Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina

Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile
Pinot Grigio IGT Villa Albini, Italy

Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile

Marques De Caceres Excellens
Blanco Rioja, Spain

Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc,
New Zealand

125ml

£6.45

£6.45

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

125ml

£6.45

£6.45

£7.45

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

175ml 250ml

£9.25 £11.45

£9.25 £11.45

£10.25 £13.45

£10.95 £13.95

£11.95 £15.45

175ml 250ml

£9.25 £11.45

£9.25 £11.45

£9.75 £12.45

£10.25 £13.45

£10.95 £13.95

£11.95 £15.45



125ml 175ml 250ml

Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile £6.45 £9.25 £11.45

Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy £7.45 £9.75 £12.95

Great Bear Zinfandel Rose, USA £8.45 £11.00 £13.95
125ml

Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy £7.95



Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile

Sangiovese La Casada, Italy

Bodega Privada Malbec, Bonarda, Argentina
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile

MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain
Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina

Borgo Del Mandorlo Rosso Appassimento, Italy

Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile

Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile
Trebbiano IGT Rubicone La Casada, Italy

Caly Canto Blanco Spain

Pinot Grigio IGT Villa Albini, Italy

Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile

St Marc Reserve Chardonnay Pays d* Oc, France
Marques De Caceres Excellens Blanco Rioja, Spain
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Aresca Gavi Piedmont DOCG, Italy

Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy
MC Excellens Rose Garnacha, Spain

Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose, USA

75cl

£29.95
£30.45
£33.45
£37.95
£40.25
£44.95
£45.95

75cl

£29.95
£29.95
£30.45
£30.95
£33.95
£37.25
£38.75
£41.50
£44.95
£53.50

75cl

£29.95
£33.95
£35.50
£40.50



Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy
Prosecco Rose Barocca, Italy

Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France
Monopole Heidsieck Rose Top, France
Pommery Brut Royal, France

Pommery Brut Rose, France

Noughty Thomsons and Scott 0%, Spain
Torres Natureo-Red 0%, Spain
Torres Natureo-White 0%, Spain

Torres Natureo-Rose 0%, Spain

75cl

£45.95
£46.25
£71.95
£76.95
£95.50
£105.95

75cl

£23.95
£18.95
£18.95
£18.95



Cruz Campo (G)
Guinness (G)
Brixton Pale Ale (G)
Birra Moretti ()
Amstel (G)

Orchard Thieves

Heineken (G)

Sol (G)

Peroni (G)

Bulmers Original (SD)

Bulmers Red Berries & Lime (SD)
Glamorgan Jemima'’s Pitchfork (G)
Heineken (No Alcohol) (G)
Guiness Zero (can) (G)

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%

ABV

4.1%

4.1%

4.2%

4.6%

4.1%

4.5%

ABV

5.0%

4.2%

5.0%

4.5%

4.0%

4.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Half

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

E3550

5925

£3.35

330ml

ESN/S)

E5H/5

£6.75

£4.25

Pint

£6.25

£6.85

£6.85

£6.85

£6.25

£6.55

500ml

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£4.75

£4.25



Small Large Bottle

Draught Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade £2.95 £4.95

Juices Orange, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry ~ £2.95 £4.95

Lemonade with Cordial or Juice £3.45 £4.95

Cordial with Water or Soda £1.45 £2.95

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero £3.95
Appletiser £3.95
J20 £3.95
Britvic Mixers £2.45
London Essence Mixers £2.95
Radnor Hills 330ml (Still/Sparkling) £3.25
Radnor Hills 750ml (Still/Sparkling) £5.25

Red Bull (can) £5.25



Aperol

Archers Peach
Baileys (D)

Chase Elderflower
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Limoncello

Malibu

Tequila Rose (D)
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Sambuca

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso (Sweet)
Martini Bianco
Campari

Pimm’s No.1

ABV

11.0%
18.0%
17.0%
20.0%
16.5%
40.0%
28.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
27.0%
21.0%
15.0%
35.0%
20.0%
38.0%

ABV

15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
25.0%
25.0%

25ml

£5.95

£5.95
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

50ml

£5.75
ESY/IS
ESH/S
£5.75
£5.75

50ml

£8.75

£10.25



Gordon's London Dry

Gordon’s Premium Pink
Tanqueray London Dry

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange
Brecon

Hendricks

Cardiff Welsh Dry
Pembrokeshire Pinky Welsh
Cygnet Welsh Dry

In the Welsh Wind Signature Style Gin
The Botanist

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Cygnet 22

Tanqueray Zero 0%

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Vanilla

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Brecon Five

Ciroc

Strykk Zero (No Alcohol)

ABV

37.5%
37.5%
41.3%
40.0%
41.3%
41.3%
40.0%
41.4%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
46.0%
40.0%
44.0%
0.0%

ABV

37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
40.0%
43.0%
40.0%
0.0%

25mli

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£7.25
£7.25
£7.45
£7.95
£4.25

25ml

£5.75
£5.75
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£7.25
£4.25



Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Black Spiced

Barti Spiced

Mimosa Rwm Espiritu Liqueur

Mortal Bunny Spiced

Mortal Bunny Spiced Rum Black Cherry
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0%

Jose Cuervo Silver
Don Julio Anejo

Seven Giants Alcohol Free Tequila

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Aber Falls Single Malt Welsh Whisky

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Gentleman Jack

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Penderyn Maderia

Penderyn Peated

Dalwhinnie 15 Years

Glen Dochus Highland Blend Whisky 0%

ABV

37.5%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
35.0%
29.0%
40.0%
40.0%
0.0%

ABV

38.0%
35.0%
0.0%

ABV

40.0%
40.0%

40.0%
40.0%
45.0%
43.2%
40.0%
40.0%
46.0%
46.0%
43.0%
0.0%

25ml

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£6.75
£6.75
£4.25

25ml

£5.95
£7.45
£4.25

25mli

£5.75
£5.95

£6.25
E6%5/5
£6.75
£7.25
£7.75
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.75
£4.25



ABV 50ml

Graham's Six Grapes 20% £5.75
Graham'’s Fine White 19.0% £6.75
Graham'’s 10 Year 20.0% £7.75

ABV 25ml
Remy Martin VSOP 40% £6.45
Remy Martin 1738 40% £7.45
Single Espresso (V) £4.45
Double Espresso (V) £5.45
Americano (V,D) £4.45
Cappuccino (V,D) £5.45
Mochaccino (V,D) £5.45
Macchiato (V,D) £5.45
Café Latte (V,.D) £5.45
Flat White (V,D) £5.45
Add Syrup Flavour £1.05
Welsh Brew Tea Selection £4.45
Hot Chocolate (V,G,D) £5.45
Welsh Coffee with Penderyn Whisky £9.95
Irish Coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey £9.95
Gaelic Coffee with Johnnie Walker Scotch Whisky £9.95
French Coffee with Remy Martin VSOP Cognac £9.95
Italian Coffee with Disaronno Amaretto £9.95

Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria £9.95



Welsh Product #%&
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
Please advise us of any food allergies.

Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an
allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by
our ingredient manufacturers.

V.

Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts,
Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans,

) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard,
Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.
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