D R I N K S M E N U



cocktails £14.45

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ (SD)

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

EL PICANTE (SD)

Gordons Gin, Sugar, Lime, Tabasco, Soda

SANGRIA

Red White, Remy Martin VSOP, Orange Juice, Soda

CASA SUN

Southern Comfort, Bulleit Bourbon, Orange Juice, Grenadine

ST TROPEZ

Chase Elderflower, Ketel One Citroen, Lemon, Soda

POINSETTIA (SD)

Cointreau, Cranberry, Prosecco

POMADA MENORCA

Gordons Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Soda

MEDITERRANEAN MULE

Gordons Gin, Smirnoff Red Vodka, Limoncello, Lime, Ginger Beer

APEROL SPRITZ (SD)

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

mocktails f7.50

PEACH SPRITZ

Peach Syrup, Lime, Soda

POMEGRANATE MOJITO

Pomegranate Juice, Mint, Lime, Lemonade

VIRGIN SPRITZ (SD)

Monin Orange Spritz, 0% Prosecco, Soda

CEREZA

Cherry, Sugar, Lemonade

TANGERINE MULE

Tangerine, Sugar, Lime and Ginger Beer

wires by the glass.

RED (SD)	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pico Alto, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva, Chile	£6.45	£9.25	£11.45
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile	£6.45	£9.25	£11.45
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile	£7.95	£10.25	£13.45
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain	£8.45	£10.95	£13.95
Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina	£8.95	£11.95	£15.45
WHITE (SD)	125ml	175ml	250ml
WHITE (SD) Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile	125ml £6.45	175ml £9.25	250ml £11.45
		£9.25	
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile	£6.45	£9.25	£11.45
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile	£6.45 £6.45	£9.25 £9.25 £9.75	£11.45
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile Pinot Grigio IGT Villa Albini, Italy	£6.45 £6.45 £7.45	£9.25 £9.25 £9.75	£11.45 £11.45 £12.45 £13.45

ROSÉ (SD)	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile	£6.45	£9.25	£11.45
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy	£7.45	£9.75	£12.95
Great Bear Zinfandel Rose, USA	£8.45	£11.00	£13.95

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING (SD)

125ml

Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy £7.95

wires by the bottle

RED (SD)	75cl
Pico Alto, Merlot Reserva, Chile	£29.95
Sangiovese La Casada, Italy	£30.45
Bodega Privada Malbec, Bonarda, Argentina	£33.45
Lunaka Pinot Noir Reserva, Chile	£37.95
MC Excellens Cuvee Especial Crianza, Rioja, Spain	£40.25
Familia Gascon Malbec, Argentina	£44.95
Borgo Del Mandorlo Rosso Appassimento, Italy	£45.95
WHITE (SD)	75cl
Pico Alto Chardonnay Reserva, Chile	£29.95
Pico Alto Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Chile	£29.95
Trebbiano IGT Rubicone La Casada, Italy	£30.45
Cal y Canto Blanco Spain	£30.95
Pinot Grigio IGT Villa Albini, Italy	£33.95
Lunaka Viognier Reserva, Chile	£37.25
St Marc Reserve Chardonnay Pays d`Oc, France	£38.75
Marques De Caceres Excellens Blanco Rioja, Spain	£41.50
Allan Scott Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£44.95
Aresca Gavi Piedmont DOCG, Italy	£53.50
ROSÉ (SD)	75cl
Pico Alto, Rose Reserva, Chile	£29.95
Pinot Grigio Rosto IGT Villa Albini, Italy	£33.95
MC Excellens Rose Garnacha, Spain	£35.50
Paradise Point Zinfandel Rose, USA	£40.50

CHAMPAGNE

& SPARKLING (SD)	75cl
Prosecco Spumante doc Borgo Alato, Italy	£45.95
Prosecco Rose Barocca, Italy	£46.25
Monopole Heidsieck Silver Top, France	£71.95
Monopole Heidsieck Rose Top, France	£76.95
Pommery Brut Royal, France	£95.50
Pommery Brut Rose, France	£105.95

NON-ALCOHOLIC

NON-ALCOHOLIC	75cl
Noughty Thomsons and Scott 0%, Spain	£23.95
Torres Natureo-Red 0%, Spain	£18.95
Torres Natureo-White 0%, Spain	£18.95
Torres Natureo-Rose 0% Spain	£18.95

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER	ABV	Half	Pint
CruzCampo(G)	4.1%	£3.25	£6.25
Guinness (G)	4.1%	£3.50	£6.85
Brixton Pale Ale (G)	4.2%	£3.50	£6.85
Birra Moretti (G)	4.6%	£3.50	£6.85
Amstel (G)	4.1%	£3.25	£6.25
Orchard Thieves	4.5%	£3.35	£6.55
BOTTLED DRINKS	ABV	330ml	500ml
Heineken (G)	5.0%	£5.75	
Sol (G)	4.2%	£5.75	
Peroni (G)	5.0%	£6.75	
Bulmers Original (SD)	4.5%		£7.00
Bulmers Red Berries & Lime (SD)	4.0%		£7.00
Glamorgan Jemima's Pitchfork (G) 🖗	4.5%		£7.00
Heineken (No Alcohol) (G)	0.0%	£4.25	
Guiness Zero (can) (G)	0.0%		£4.75
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%	0.0%		£4.25

SOFT DRINKS (SD)	Small	Large	Bottle
Draught Pepsi/Pepsi Max/Lemonade	£2.95	£4.95	
Juices Orange, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry	£2.95	£4.95	
Lemonade with Cordial or Juice	£3.45	£4.95	
Cordial with Water or Soda	£1.45	£2.95	
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero			£3.95
Appletiser			£3.95
J20			£3.95
Britvic Mixers			£2.45
London Essence Mixers			£2.95
Radnor Hills 330ml (Still/Sparkling) 🞋			£3.25
Radnor Hills 750ml (Still/Sparkling) 🔅			£5.25
Red Bull (can)			£5.25

LIQUEURS	ABV	25ml	50ml
Aperol	11.0%		£8.75
Archers Peach	18.0%	£5.95	
Baileys (D)	17.0%		£10.25
Chase Elderflower	20.0%	£5.95	
Chambord	16.5%	£5.45	
Cointreau	40.0%	£5.45	
Disaronno Amaretto	28.0%	£5.45	
Drambuie	40.0%	£5.95	
Grand Marnier	40.0%	£5.95	
Jagermeister	35.0%	£5.95	
Limoncello	27.0%	£5.95	
Malibu	21.0%	£5.95	
Tequila Rose (D)	15.0%	£5.95	
Southern Comfort	35.0%	£5.95	
Tia Maria	20.0%	£5.95	
Sambuca	38.0%	£5.95	
APERITIF	ABV	50ml	
Martini Extra Dry	15.0%	£5.75	
Martini Rosso (Sweet)	15.0%	£5.75	
Martini Bianco	15.0%	£5.75	
Campari	25.0%	£5.75	
Pimm's No.1	25.0%	£5.75	

GIN	ABV	25ml
Gordon's London Dry	37.5%	£5.75
Gordon's Premium Pink	37.5%	£5.75
Tanqueray London Dry	41.3%	£6.25
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£6.25
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	41.3%	£6.25
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange	41.3%	£6.25
Brecon 🛠	40.0%	£6.75
Hendricks	41.4%	£6.75
Cardiff Welsh Dry 🦟	40.0%	£6.75
Pembrokeshire Pinky Welsh 🛠	40.0%	£6.75
Cygnet Welsh Dry 🛠	40.0%	£6.75
In the Welsh Wind Signature Style Gin 🖟	43.0%	£7.25
The Botanist	46.0%	£7.25
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	40.0%	£7.45
Cygnet 22 🙊	44.0%	£7.95
Tanqueray Zero 0%	0.0%	£4.25
VODKA	ABV	25ml
Smirnoff Red	37.5%	£5.75
Smirnoff Vanilla	37.5%	£5.75
Ketel One	40.0%	£6.25
Ketel One Citroen	40.0%	£6.25

43.0%

40.0%

0.0%

£6.75

£7.25

£4.25

Brecon Five 🗯

Strykk Zero (No Alcohol)

Ciroc

RUM	ABV	25ml
Captain Morgan White	37.5%	£5.75
Captain Morgan Dark	40.0%	£5.75
Captain Morgan Spiced	35.0%	£5.75
Captain Morgan Black Spiced	40.0%	£6.45
Barti Spiced 🖗	35.0%	£6.45
Mimosa Rwm Espiritu Liqueur 🦟	29.0%	£6.45
Mortal Bunny Spiced 🦟	40.0%	£6.75
Mortal Bunny Spiced Rum Black Cherry 🛠	40.0%	£6.75
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0.0%	0.0%	£4.25
TEQUILA	ABV	25ml
Jose Cuervo Silver	38.0%	£5.95
Don Julio Anejo	35.0%	£7.45
Seven Giants Alcohol Free Tequila	0.0%	£4.25
WHISKY	ABV	25ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label	40.0%	£5.75
Aber Falls Single Malt Welsh Whisky 🛠	40.0%	£5.95
Jack Daniels	40.0%	£6.25
Jameson	40.0%	£6.75
Bulleit Bourbon	45.0%	£6.75
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£7.25
Gentleman Jack	40.0%	£7.75
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40.0%	£8.25
Penderyn Maderia 🎋	46.0%	£8.25
Penderyn Peated 🛠	46.0%	£8.25
Dalwhinnie 15 Years	43.0%	£8.75
Glen Dochus Highland Blend Whisky 0%	0.0%	£4.25

PORT	ABV	50ml
Graham's Six Grapes	20%	£5.75
Graham's Fine White	19.0%	£6.75
Graham's 10 Year	20.0%	£7.75
COGNAC	ABV	25ml
Remy Martin VSOP	40%	£6.45
Remy Martin 1738	40%	£7.45
HOT BEVERAGES (D)		
Single Espresso (V)		£4.45
Double Espresso (V)		£5.45
Americano (V,D)		£4.45
Cappuccino (V,D)		£5.45
Mochaccino (V,D)		£5.45
Macchiato (V,D)		£5.45
Café Latte (V,D)		£5.45
Flat White (V,D)		£5.45
Add Syrup Flavour		£1.05
Welsh Brew Tea Selection 🦟		£4.45
Hot Chocolate (V,G,D)		£5.45
LIQUEUR COFFEES (D,G,V)		
Welsh Coffee with Penderyn Whisky 🛠		£9.95
Irish Coffee with Jameson Irish Whiskey		£9.95
Gaelic Coffee with Johnnie Walker Scotch Wh	isky	£9.95
French Coffee with Remy Martin VSOP Cognac		
Italian Coffee with Disaronno Amaretto		£9.95
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria		£9.95

Welsh Product 🙊

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies.

Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.



ty-hotels.com